
SCHEDULE A-P

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (optional)...............................................................................

Total This Period (last page this line number only) ........................................................  

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

A.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)
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Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C

  Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

 Mailing Address

 City  State Zip Code 

Receipt For: 

 Primary General

 Other (specify)

C.

Election Cycle-to-Date

Date of Receipt

Name of Employer Occupation

 , , .

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee. C
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Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

 , , .

FEC Schedule A–P (Form 3P) (Rev. 03/2011)

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

CONTRIBUTION

60.00

2700.00

443.40

1700.00

1000.00

TX

AZ

4431 BROOKVIEW DRIVE

4431 BROOKVIEW DRIVE

14745 W. ARZON WAY

2700.00

Marco Rubio for President

85375-2917

75220-6401

Transaction ID : SA17.895663

TXDALLAS

SUN CITY WEST

DALLAS

CIVILIANI DEASON CAPITAL INTERESTS LLC

RETIRED

Transaction ID : SA17.852033

75220-6401

Transaction ID : SA17.900610

CIVILIANI DEASON CAPITAL INTERESTS
LLC

28

16

09

2760.00

2016

2016

2016

Image# 201601319005202733

12

12

10

MR. ROY W. BAILEY

2015

2015

MRS. SHIRLEY A. BAILEY

2015

MR. ROY W. BAILEY

CEO

CEO

RETIRED
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