SCHEDULE A-P ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 331 / 10089 (check only one) 16 $|X|_{17a}$ 17b 17c 17d 18

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

MR. ROY W. BAILEY Mailing Address 4431 BROOKVIEW DRIVE		Transaction ID : SA17.852033 Date of Receipt 10 28 2015
DALLAS	TX 75220-6401	CONTRIBUTION
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
Name of Employer CIVILIANI DEASON CAPITAL INTERESTS LI	Occupation LC CEO	1000.00
Receipt For: 2016 ✓ Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Election Cycle-to-Date ▼ 2700.00	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) MR. ROY W. BAILEY		Transaction ID : SA17.900610 Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 4431 BROOKVIEW DRIVE		12 16 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
City DALLAS	State Zip Code TX 75220-6401	
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	CONTRIBUTION Amount of Each Receipt this Period
Name of Employer CIVILIANI DEASON CAPITAL INTERESTS	Occupation CEO	1700.00
Receipt For: 2016 Primary General Other (specify) ▼	Election Cycle-to-Date 2700.00	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) MRS. SHIRLEY A. BAILEY		Transaction ID : SA17.895663 Date of Receipt
Mailing Address 14745 W. ARZON WAY		12 09 2015
City SUN CITY WEST	State Zip Code AZ 85375-2917	CONTRIBUTION
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	Amount of Each Receipt this Period
Name of Employer RETIRED	Occupation RETIRED	60.00
Receipt For: 2016 ☐ Primary ☐ General Other (specify) ▼	Election Cycle-to-Date 443.40	
Subtotal Of Receipts This Page (option	nal)	
Total This Davis d /lost years this line ye	umber only)	